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MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

1 500555 AVOCA MINING PTY LTD P63/2070 JINDALEE RESOURCES 
LIMITED  

2 499697 ST. CLAIR RESOURCES PTY LTD 

M63/160,63/189, 
63/190, 

P63/1955, 
P63/1956 

CENTRAL NORSEMAN GOLD 
CORPOARTION PTY LTD  

3 500635 TO 500661 ST. CLAIR RESOURCES PTY LTD 
M63/36, 

 M63/40 – 63/46, 
M63/49 – 63/67  

CENTRAL NORSEMAN GOLD 
CORPOARTION PTY LTD  

      

      

      

 

MATTER 
NUMBER 

APPLICANT FOR 
FORFEITURE NUMBER 

APPLICANT FOR 
FORFEITURE/OBJECTOR TO 

EXEMPTION 

TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

RESPONDENT COMMENTS 
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MATTER 
NUMBER 

APPLICANT FOR 
FORFEITURE NUMBER 

APPLICANT FOR 
FORFEITURE/OBJECTOR TO 

EXEMPTION 

TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

RESPONDENT COMMENTS 

1 

499687 – 499696, 
499698 – 499702, 
499763 – 499763, 
499777 - 499780 

ST CLAIR RESOURCES PTY LTD 

M63/36,  
M63/40 – 
63/46, 
M63/48 – 
63/68, 
M63/160, 
M63/189, 
M63/220  

CENTRAL NORSEMAN GOLD 
CORPORATION PTY LTD 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 


