

Government of Western Australia Department of Mines and Petroleum Mineral Titles Division

WARDEN'S COURT CAUSE LIST

WARDEN'S COURT NORSEMAN, PRINSEP STREET.

BEFORE WARDEN DE'MAIO

AT 11.00AM ON 03 APRIL 2017

MATTER NUMBER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
1	500555	AVOCA MINING PTY LTD	P63/2070	JINDALEE RESOURCES LIMITED	
2	499697	ST. CLAIR RESOURCES PTY LTD	M63/160,63/189, 63/190, P63/1955, P63/1956	CENTRAL NORSEMAN GOLD CORPOARTION PTY LTD	
3	500635 TO 500661	ST. CLAIR RESOURCES PTY LTD	M63/36, M63/40 – 63/46, M63/49 – 63/67	CENTRAL NORSEMAN GOLD CORPOARTION PTY LTD	

MATTER	APPLICANT FOR	APPLICANT FOR	TENEMENT	RESPONDENT	COMMENTS
NUMBER	FORFEITURE NUMBER	FORFEITURE/OBJECTOR TO	AFFECTED		
		EXEMPTION			

MATTER NUMBER	APPLICANT FOR FORFEITURE NUMBER	APPLICANT FOR FORFEITURE/OBJECTOR TO EXEMPTION	TENEMENT AFFECTED	RESPONDENT	COMMENTS
1	499687 – 499696, 499698 – 499702, 499763 – 499763, 499777 - 499780	ST CLAIR RESOURCES PTY LTD	M63/36, M63/40 – 63/46, M63/48 – 63/68, M63/160, M63/189, M63/220	CENTRAL NORSEMAN GOLD CORPORATION PTY LTD	